
Adventsmällen Dvardala 2016-11-27

.357 SA/DA Klubb Träff/tavla Poäng

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 36/15 192

2 Steve Tarander NPK 36/15 182

3 Mikael Netz SAAB PK 36/15 179

4 Richard Hallin Motala PK 36/15 168

5 Peter Gustafsson Sevede 36/15 154

6 Mats Egnell Motala PK 36/15 151

7 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 36/15 150

8 Nils Bäckström NPK 35/15 140

9 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 35/15 137

10 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 35/14 96

11 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 34/14 136

12 Guido Cristalli SAAB PK 33/15 99

13 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 33/14 145

14 Tony Borén Åby SK 33/14 139

15 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 33/13 152

16 Clas Simmerud MPK 32/13 127

17 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 29/11 92

.44 SA/DA

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 36/15 190

2 Nils Bäckström NPK 36/15 172

3 Peter Gustafsson Sevede 36/15 170

4 Micael Netz SAAB PK 36/15 161

5 Steve Tarander NPK 36/15 151

6 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 36/15 138

7 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 36/15 132

8 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 36/15 110

9 Clas Simmerud MPK 35/15 152

10 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 35/15 120

11 Bo Larsson SAAB PK 35/14 113

12 Tony Borén Åby SK 33/14 116

13 Miael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 32/15 89

14 Henrik Gustafson Åby SK 31/13 90

Auto min 9mm

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 36/15 191

2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 36/15 186

3 Richard Hallin Motala PK 36/15 164

4 Peter Gustafsson Sevede 36/15 156

5 Micael Netz SAAB PK 36/15 132

6 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 36/15 116

7 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 36/15 109



8 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 35/15 138

9 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 35/15 102

10 Tony Borén Åby SK 34/15 103

11 Björn Larsson SAAB PK 34/14 132

12 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 32/15 102

13 Claes Ekström Motala PK 31/14 100

14 Bo Larsson SAAB PK 27/13 88

15 Per Lindberg ACPK 9/5 5

Standard max 6,5"

1 Mats Egnell Motala PK 36/15 163

2 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 36/15 157

3 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 36/15 155

4 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 36/15 152

5 Henrik Gustafson Åby SK 36/15 115

6 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 36/15 115

7 Roger P Åby SK 36/15 113

8 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 35/15 138

9 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 35/15 137

10 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 34/15 106

11 Björn Larsson SAAB PK 33/15 111

12 Claes Ekström Motala PK 32/13 87

13 Rolf Carlsson NPK 29/12 76

14 Per Lindberg ACPK 24/13 34

.38-.44 spec, 45LC Kretsmästerskap

1 Steve Tarander NPK 36/15 174 1

2 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 36/15 157 2

3 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 36/15 153

4 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 36/15 145 3

5 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 36/15 141 4

6 Nils Bäckström NPK 36/15 131

7 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 36/15 130 5

8 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 35/15 116 6

9 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 32/13 115 7

10 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 30/15 77 8

Friklass

1 Richard Hallin Motala PK 36/15 170

2 Gustav Cristalli SAAB PK 36/15 166

3 Claes Ekström Motala PK 36/15 113

4 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 35/15 175

5 Claes Nilsson A1 SKF 35/15 162

6 Bertli Svärd SAAB PK 35/15 121


